
1 矢  口  寛  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 3 11.52 5.34 6.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SSpB 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 0 0 1

2 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 0 0 1

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 0 0 1

5 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.09 1.27-1 -1 0 -1 -1

5.36 5.34

Skating Skills 1.20 1.801.75 1.75 2.00 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.601.75 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.751.75 2.00 1.75 1.50 1.75

6.18

2 乾      晟太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 4 9.65 4.21 5.64 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 -1 0 0 0

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.01 0.990 -1 0 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 0 1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.02 1.120 1 0 0 0

4.30 4.21

Skating Skills 1.20 1.601.50 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.501.75 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.601.50 2.00 1.50 1.25 1.75

5.64

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 都  留  将  馬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 2 8.73 3.57 5.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.610 0 0 0 1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 -1 -1 0 1

3.60 3.57

Skating Skills 1.20 1.351.50 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.451.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.501.50 1.75 1.50 1.25 1.50

5.16

4 宮  本  義  之

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 1 7.29 2.69 4.80 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 1F* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.14 0.86-1 -2 -3 -1 0

2.90 2.69

Skating Skills 1.20 1.301.50 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.201.25 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.501.50 1.75 1.50 1.25 1.50

4.80

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

アンリ・シャルパンティエ杯争奪

第29回PIフリースケーティング大会

Version:2020.59.11101.962

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 少年初級男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/03/28 22:58 Page 2


